
ORDER NOW AT: TOOLSTREAM.COM OR CALL THE SALES OFFICE ON 01935 382222

WORKER TROUSERS
Lightweight work trousers with multiple pockets

Part No.

T54813
T54814
T54815
T54816
T54817
T54818
T54819
T54820
T54821
T55669
T54822
T54823
T54824
T54825
T54826
T54827
T54828
T54829
T54830

Colour

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Size

28 S
30 S
32 S
34 S
36 S
38 S
28 R
30 R
32 R
33 R
34 R
36 R
38 R
40 R
32 L
34 L
36 L
38 L
40 L

Part No.

T54831
T54832
T54833
T54834
T54835
T54836
T54837
T54838
T54839
T55670
T54840
T54841
T54842
T54843
T54844
T54845
T54846
T54847

Colour

Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Size

28 S
30 S
32 S
34 S
36 S
38 S
28 R
30 R
32 R
33 R
34 R
36 R
38 R
40 R
32 L
34 L
36 L
38 L

Knee protection:  
Abratect™, bottom loading
Pockets:  
Holster pockets, cargo 
pocket, ruler pocket & mobile 
phone pocket

SPECIFICATION:

Tool storage:  
Hammer loop & D-ring
Fit: Regular
Material composition:  
65% recycled polyester &  
35% sustainably sourced cotton

Material weight: 250gsm
Colour: Black / navy
Size:  
Black 28-38S / 28-40R / 32-40L, 
Navy 28-38S / 28-40R / 32-38L

ALSO
AVAILABLE IN

NAVY


